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Study all vocab, especially “stores”.
Review the purple conexión cultural sections of lesson 5 (Mexico and traditional foods)

Los Mandatos Afirmativos- Tú
How do you form a regular affirmative tú command?


Use the following verbs and create affirmative tú commands. YOU get to provide the ending!!
1. cerrar 
2. buscar
3. escribir
4. abrir
5. encender
6. vender

What are the 8 irregular tú commands?
infinitive		tú command
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

What happens when the verb is reflexive? 
When is a written accent necessary?

Use the following verbs and create affirmative reflexive tú commands. YOU get to provide the ending!!
1. despertarse
2. lavarse
3. acostarse
4. ponerse

Direct and indirect object pronouns are attached to the end of the command.
Which one is first?
When is a written accent necessary?

Use the following sentences and create affirmative tú commands, replacing the direct and indirect objects with pronouns if necessary.

1. Lava/ el carro/a tu papá/ por la mañana.
2. Escuchar/ la maestra cuando habla
3. Sacar/ la basura/ a Manuel.
4. Pasar/la sal/a mí
5. Ecribir/una carta/ a tus abuelos

Los Mandatos Afirmativos- Usted y Ustedes
How do you form regular Ud. and Uds. commands?
1.
2.
3.

What about stem changing verbs?


What are the 5 irregular Ud./Uds. commands?
infinitive		Ud. command   Uds. command
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

What happens when the command uses a reflexive verb?  Where does the pronoun go?  Do you need to add an accent?


Conjugate the following reflexive verbs for Ud. or Uds.
depertarse/Ud.
levantarse/Uds.
cepillarse/Ud.
peinarse/Uds.
vestirse/Ud.

Los Mandatos Afirmativos- Nosotros
How do you form regular nosotros commands?
1.
2.
3.

What happens with stem changing verbs?


Conjugate the following verbs into nosotros commands:
hablar
pedir
mirar
ir
salir
tener
dormir

What happens when the command uses a reflexive verb?  Where does the pronoun go?  Do you need to add an accent?
WHAT DO YOU HAVE TO REMEMBER TO LEAVE OUT?




Conjugate the following reflexive verbs for nosotros.
lavarse
divertirse
ponerse
quitarse

calmarse

HAZ LA ACTIVIDAD CON EL MAPA EN EL GUÍA DE ESTUDIAR—POR FAVOR POR FAVOR POR FAVORRRRRRR!!!!
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